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6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family
ug Be
Favourite Artists Enter-

8. 0 Mid-week Function
O Records at Random
90.45 Close down

Wednesday. January 101ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Unole
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 ‘Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
412. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.16 Linda’s First Love —

2.30 The Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone nger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 ‘Those Who Serve: Madam
Albrecht
7.15 Officer Crosby

7.30 A Doctor’s Memoriss
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Celling Prices
8.65 Short Short Stories: A
$10,000 Sleep
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Matoh
9. 0 Thelr Finest Hour
10. O Behind the Microphone
11. 0 London News

ZLB an w=
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 We Were Young10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
1.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
41.0 Garden of Music2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.16 London News

6.30
tive
y 5 0

Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-

Those Who Serve: Heroes
of the Egyptian Desert :

7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0

Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices

8. 5 Short Short Stories; The
Commuter
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session
11, 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

Pe 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneMovie Magazine
A Date with Janie
Impressions of America

(Aunt Dais
11.10 Baer LB Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne
12. 0 Fare

is he
& 1.15 p.m. London News

2.15
2.30
3.30
4.30

The Editor's DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Reserved
Health and Beauty session

~~

5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7.0 Those Who Serve: Sub
kadar Lal Bahadur
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories:
Spring Tonio
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News

4Z, 1310 k.e. ye m.
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Impressions of America
11
1

(by Aunt Daisy+)10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
0 The Editor’s Daughter
15 Linda’s First Love
.30 The Home Service session
-_--- ---

4.30 Health and Beauty session
4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia Intervenes7.0 Those Who Serve: Henry
Jd. Kaiser
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories; The
Bright Eyes of Danger
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 uiz Time9. 0 heir Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
11. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth,U00ke. «=.214m

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning! °
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7.16 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! °

7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5& For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Listeners’ Club
ls Their Finest Hour9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

Builders of TheFIRSTGOLDFIELD
"HERES%haingNewZealand While craces ofgoldhad been beenfoundearlier In otherparts of Ivethe country, the airstgoldfield YEARSI"co beworked In NewZealand forwas near Coromandel in 1852.

Make-UP
Jhat HANDEXDOESNT NEED
"REPAIR" HandProtector

Be sure of youf make-up. It's most Protectsthehandsirritating to be continually dabbing' A FURTHERimportantgoldfieldwas discoveredatGabriel'sGully,Otago;inat your complexion. Use Coty Face 1861. Since that time the value ofgoldexportedfrom New Zealand has likean InvisiblePowder1itstayson longerandclingscloser. TheCoty AirSpun process exceededKIoosooo,ooo: Thediscoveryofgolddidmuch tobringgeneralpros Glovel
givesyou an even filmofpowder that peritytoNewZealand: In1869theGovernmentLifeInsuranceDepartmentwag
staysonmuchlonger. established,aninteresting factbeingthatitsfoundingwastheresultofasuggestion HANDEX keeps the
AndCotyisnow in fullsupply; You madebyaworkingminerengagedin theGabriel'sGullyfield: TheDepartment handssoftandsupple:
canbesureofobtainingtheFacePowder has prosperedand has successfully catered for the life insurance needs of the Never againwili You
that'$Solovedbywomentheworldover: roughen your handscommunity. Seizeyourgoldenopportunitieswhileyoumayand insurewiththe wich harsh scrubbing

�0 clean them_timply6Cr use Handex firste04s0030ur GOVERNMENT AvallableatallstoreseIR SPUN" 3otherJidyHouseProducts
Alsoobtainable;CotyTalcPowder: ThePioneer LIFE FURNEXLiquidVeneer
CotyProductsareobtainablefrom BATHEXBatbCleaner
Chemists,ToiletSalons,andCosmetic NewZealandOffice INSURANCE WINDEXGlassCleaner
CountersofDepartmentStores: NZ:Azents:
Agents8 Van Staveren Bros.Ltd, Established 1869 DEPARTMENT SASmich8 Coa Led , 82-84Albert Se_AucklanoLowerTaranakiStreet;Wellington. 144
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